Scottsdale Signature Stallion Results
58th Annual Scottsdale Arabian Horse Show February 14-24, 2013

Class#1067 SSS Auction Championship Yearling Arabian Fillies - AOTH 30 Shown Polo Sutton Brumfield

1

10

11

Class#1068 SSS Auction Championship Yearling Arabian Colts/Geldings - AOTH 31 Shown Esser Matthias Benjamin

1

1360

115

789

142

1630

556

2044

582

445

786

749

1082

584

716

MARIABELLA WA

Mariachi WA x Island Mist
CHANTILLY LACE ORA

Vitorio TO x Raherra

LADY FADORA PA

Cavalli x Fadilla PCF

RD LORELLA

Bey Ambition x San Jose Javiera
ISABELLA SWF

Ajman Moniscione x Ivory Lavita
H SADIE H

Audacious PS x Sashaa LHT
BELLA SEDONA

Eupphoria x One Desyre
PARIS J

Bellagio J x DA Flirtashahn

SW ADRIANA

Maximuss x DA Johannah
PRENTENTIOUS PA

Laura Friesen

Saskatoon SK S7K 3J6
Oakridge Arabians
Freeport IL 61032
Pegasus Arabians

Berlin Heights OH 44814
Murray Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8

B David Cains

Scottsdale AZ 85262
Dynasty Arabian Horse P
Waterford M1 48327
Margaret Vanden Broek
Norco CA 92860
Lawrence F Jerome
Barron WI 54812

Greg Cowdrey

Mesa AZ 85204

Pegasus Arabians

Magnum Chall HVP x Perfection P

CLARISSA FF
CraveFF x Caro Lynn DPA

MAGNIFICO VERSACE ER
Versace x SA Shareyd

RA ARIANDO

ABHA Qatar x Bella Versace
AVALON LBA

Matt Sheard
Scottsdale AZ 85266

Susan Chance

Pilot Point TX 76258
Michael Bills

Eagan MN 55122
Lazy B Arabians, LLC

Maegan Friesen
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J6
Don Morse

Freeport IL 61032
Tory Wikel

Berlin Heights OH 44814
Murray Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8
B David Cains
Scottsdale AZ 85262
Frank Hennessey
Ocala FL 34482

Cindy Martin

Norco CA 92860
Indira F | Van Handel
Cumberland WI 54829
Adriana Cowdrey
Mesa AZ 85204

Dean Wikel

Berlin Heights OH 44814 Berlin Heights OH 44814

Matt Sheard
Scottsdale AZ 85266

Susan Chance

Pilot Point TX 76258
Michael Bills

Eagan MN 55122
Mark Halquist



10

988

237

229

590

120

559

782

DA Valentino x Azalea LBA
PCF INSIGHT

PCF Vision X Shahnelle El Jully
LLC FABRIZIO

Cave Creek AZ 85331
Sam Peacemaker
Spokane WA 99210
Angela Sellman

Baahir El| Marwan x RD Fabreanna

OM EL SHADAII

Om El Al Azeem x Om El Shadiva
WV PSYCHE

Psytanium x Burgundy Lace
IMPEROR JP

Aria Impresario x JP El Shaklan
HATTERAS TDF

SF Veraz x Wish Granted TDF
GALAXY PA

Freedom PA x Zspecial Edition

Om El Arab Int'l;Siegri
Santa Ynez CA 93460
Robert Wasylyk
Porcupine Plain SK SOE
Adam Perry

Layton UT 84041

W Kent Dean

Hope Mills NC 28348
Pegasus Arabians

Berlin Heights OH 44814

Cave Creek AZ 85331
Elise Peacemaker
Tonasket WA 98855
Angela Sellman
River Falls WI 54022
Janina Merz

Santa Ynez CA 93460
Robert Wasylyk
Porcupine Plain SK SOE 1HO
Adam Perry

Layton UT 84041

Kentley Dean

Hope Mills NC 28348

Tory Wikel

Berlin Heights OH 44814

River Falls W1 54022

Class#1088 SSS Championship Yearling Arabian Colts/Geldings - ATH 51 Shown Brumfield Polo Sutton

1

10

1943

169

878

124

1635

926

884

1082

199

584

A JERICHO

A Jakarta x Destiny VF
OCTAVIUS NA

Ever After NA x Psylk Obsession
STARBUCK BLU

Audacious PS x Sophia El Jullye
RD MURILLO

Bey Ambition x Enchanteress
MARZUK SWF

Selket Marque x Ivory Lavita E
ENSYNC FMA

Eden C x Miss Fame MRM
NICODEMUS PF

Eden C x Desiree BHF
MAGNIFICO VERSACE ER
Versace x SA Shareyd

WF VEINTE

Eden C x Marizsa

RA ARIANDO

Norma-Jean Abel
Lacombe AB T4L 1X1

Robert & Dixie North Fa

Ramona CA 92065

Joe Karls

Blue Mounds WI 53517
Murray Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8

Stonewall Farm Arabians

Scottsdale AZ 85262
John M Moore

Bluff Dale TX 76433
Jessie Szymanski
Riga M1 49276

Susan Chance

Pilot Point TX 76258
Gilda Ferguson

Cave Creek AZ 85327
Michael Bills

Jocelyn C Hazlewood
Cave Creek AZ 85331
Michael Bills

Eagan MN 55122
Kristin Hamway

Murray Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8
Jason M Tackett
Columbus IN 47201
John M Moore

Bluff Dale TX 76433
Jessie Szymanski

Riga M1 49276

Susan Chance

Pilot Point TX 76258
Michael W Vanhandel
Cumberland WI 54829
Mike Beethe



ABHA Qatar x Bella Versace

Eagan MN 55122

Cave Creek AZ 85331

Class#1089 SSS Championship Yearling Arabian Fillies - ATH 39 Shown Benjamin Esser Matthias

1 125
2 1931
3 875
4 123
5 989
6 742
7 992
8 937
9 865
10 750
Class#1080
1 304
2 221
3 991
4 106
5 545
6 110

RD EVERETTA

Ever After NA x RD Arietta Bay

FOREVER M| DREAM

Ever After NA X Psyches Amber D

LALIQUE EL SHAHBAZ E

TF Royal Shahbaz x Cristal El P
TRULI PRECIOUS

Trussardi x Bella Satinata
AVEENA PCF

PCF Vision X Abilene PCF
ELENA ENIGMA SA
Trussardi X MC Sophie
VISIONS GAZELLE PCF

PCF Vision x Ghazalah WF
WE CIAO BELLINA

Vitorio TO x WC Ciao Bella
BELLA NATIQUE TO

DA Valentino x Sol Natique
MC REAL ENCHANTMENT
SF Sir Real x Ames Jasmine

Robert & Dixie North Fa
Ramona CA 92065
Jack Milam

Enzo Ltd

Cool CA 95614

Dean Meier
Waukesha WI 53187
Sam Peacemaker
Spokane WA 99210
Robert Koessler
Cutler Bay FL 33157
Sam Peacemaker
Spokane WA 99210
Holly Woods Dillin
Fort Worth TX 76109
Thirteen Oaks Arabians;
Blountville TN 37617
Ross McDonald
Scottsdale AZ 85260

SSS Championship Classic Two Year Old Arabian Fillies - ATH

VICTORIA WP
PCF Vision X Psyches Psecret
FARAH LA MAGNIFFICCA

Arturo Ortega Olive
Cave Creek AZ 85331
Amanda Solie

Marwan Al Magnifficoo x Bella S Houlton WI 54082

VISIONETTA PCF
PCF Vision X Majoretta
VICTORIA PRINCIPAL M

Sam Peacemaker
Spokane WA 99210
Anthony C Marino Jr

Vitorio TO X Diamond Of VersaceBirmingham AL 35242

FALCONS MARBELLA
Falcon BHF x Rebecca R
VITORIA LM

Shelley H MacMillan
Madison GA 30650
Oakridge Arabians

Michael Bills

Eagan MN 55122
Paul Glans
Newcastle OK 7365
Dr Philip Delpozzo
San Francisco CA 94109
Dean Meier
Waukesha WI 53187
Zachary Peacemaker
Tonasket WA 98855
Ross Danielson
Buffalo MN 55313
Elise Peacemaker
Tonasket WA 98855
Holly Woods Dillin
Fort Worth TX 76109
Rylee Gallun
Scottsdale AZ 85255
Ross McDonald
Scottsdale AZ 85260

36 Shown Matthias Benjamin Esser

Francisca Strydom
Cave Creek AZ 85331
Stuart Vesty

Fenton MI 48430
Zachary Peacemaker
Tonasket WA 98855
Anthony C Marino Jr
Birmingham AL 35242
Kentley Dean

Hope Mills NC 28348
Don Morse

Scottsdale AZ 85260



7 136
8 2045
9 859
10 932

Class#1081 SSS Championship Classic Two Year Old Arabian Geldings - ATH
Jeff Schall

1 586
2 233
3 727
4 987
5 852
6 2046
7 167
8 753
9 138
10 1354

Vitorio TO X LM Olivia
RD CAPRICE

Bey Ambition X Gysselle

GEORGIA BELL
Georgio AF X Inillusion
HLA ANGELINA

Da Vinci FM x Mulypha
ARIA DONNA MORRISA
Audacious PS X MM Sabiine

SHAQS LEGACY MH

Freeport IL 61032
Murray Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8

Margaret Vanden Broek

Norco CA 92860
Kathleen L Monroe
Greenfield IN 46140
Phil Mitchem
Scottsdale AZ 85262

Maserati WR X Legacys Treasure Elk River MN 55330

DASH OF MAGIC W

Robert Wiechmann

OFW Magic Wan X Dasha Van Ryad

ARAMIS LBA

DA Valentino X Amelia B

VINCENT PCF

PCF Vision X Que Psarah

BON IVER

Aria Impresario X Rosetta LA

EUPPHORIC
Eupphoria X Exquisita
EL DON DIEGO NA

Suzanne M O'Neill
Cave Creek AZ 85331
Sam Peacemaker
Spokane WA 99210
Maureen Krichke
Vicksburg MI 49097

Margaret Vanden Broek

Norco CA 92860

Robert & Dixie North Fa

El Chall WR x Donna Fantastykah Ramona CA 92065

KYROS ROMEO

Kyle Brigette Mongeau

DA Valentino X SR Magic Mercy Tucson AZ 85730

RD DASANNI

Bey Ambition X Dulcinea BHF

ARCADE FIRE WA

Mariachi WA x Butterfly Kisses

Murray Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8
Laura Friesen
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J6

Freeport IL 61032
Murray Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8
Jocelyn C Hazlewood
Cave Creek AZ 85331
Kristin Hamway

Jeffrey Michael Sloan
Birmingham M1 48009

14 Shown Benjamin Esser Matthias

Mike Beethe

Cave Creek AZ 85331
Robert Wiechmann
Eau Claiare WI 54701
Suzanne M O'Neill
Cave Creek AZ 85331
Elise Peacemaker
Tonasket WA 98855
Kristin Hamway

Jocelyn C Hazlewood
Cave Creek AZ 85331
Michael Bills

Eagan MN 55122

Kyle Brigette Mongeau

Tucson AZ 85730
Shirley Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8
Maegan Friesen
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J6

Eau Claiare WI 54701

Class#1082 SSS Championship Classic Two Year Old Arabian Colts - ATH 19 Shown Sutton Brumfield Polo

1 107

2 979

DOMINIC M

Anthony C Marino Jr

Da Vinci FM X Rosa La Valentina Birmingham AL 35242

ANDRELLO PCF

Sam Peacemaker

Anthony C Marino Jr
Birmingham AL 35242
Zachary Peacemaker



10

135

575

1588

133

103

134

858

1348

Arbiteur x Veronica GA

RD TEXCELLO BEY

Bey Ambitiion X Enchanteress
PSYZAL

TF Psymreekhe x Emerah El Gazal

VICARIO

DA Valentino x Faberge AA
RD MIKARTA

A Jakarta X Mi Morena
IMPERIOUS NA

El Chall WR X Promises Psy
RD BRAVATTI

Bey Ambition X RD Fabreanna
HLA GALILEO

Brixx 1A x Abaigail

MESADA FM

DA Valentino x Full Moon Astar

Spokane WA 99210
Murray Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8
MD Isley

Barbara Sink-Krusenstje
Waukee |A 50263
Murray Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8
Midwest Station Il Inc
Rogers MN 55374
Murray Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8
Kathleen L Monroe
Greenfield IN 46140
Cathy Wright
Fowlerville MI 48836

Class#1090 SSS Championship Classic Three Year Old Arabian Fillies - ATH

1

980

2236

265

129

623

580

613

794

SEPHORA PCF

Jiuliusz De Wiec X En Vogue FA
PRINCESS STIVALIA LD

Stival X Queen Adiamonds
FAMESS SERENADE

Sir Fames HBV X Firelyte Serena
RD DUKESSA

Bey Ambition x Enchanteress
ROHARA MARTINA

Da Vinci FM X HP Martina

MI AMORE EP

DA Valentino X Elle El Dakar
ROHARA VIA DONNA

Ever After NA X Indianne Psylk
TATTIARA

Aria Impresario X Katterli

Sam Peacemaker
Spokane WA 99210
Les Van Dyke
Chandler MN 56122
Dale Worthington
Roy WA 98580
Murray Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8
Rohara Arabians
Orange Lake FL 32681
David F Bode

Los Angeles CA 90027
Rohara Arabians
Orange Lake FL 32681
Summer Hills Farm; Wend
Snohomish WA 98290

Tonasket WA 98855
Murray Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8
Michael Bills
Indianola IA 50125
Jay Krusenstjerna
Waukee IA 50283
Rylee Gallun
Scottsdale AZ 85255
Pamela Bauerlien
Tucson AZ 85750
Shirley Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8

Sean Ronan
Osseo MN 55369

12 Shown Esser Matthias Benjamin
Elise Peacemaker
Tonasket WA 98855
Austin Garrett
Tempe AZ 85281
Dale Worthington
Roy WA 98580
Shirley Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8
Brandy Johnson
Basalt CO 81621
David F Bode
Los Angeles CA 90027
Amelia Hruban
Nazareth PA 18064
Kristi Hopp
Pasco WA 99301

Eagan MN 55122



10

711

1991

EVALINA

WH Patriot X Cambree T
SHALIMAR MA

Denali BHF X Simply Margo

Ed Osley

Sandy UT 84093
Rocksanne Pieters
Ramona CA 92065

Ed Osley

Sandy UT 84093
Rocksanne Pieters
Ramona CA 92065

Class#1091 SSS Championship Classic Three Year Old Arabian Colts - ATH 6 Shown Brumfield Polo Sutton

1

137

889

324

702

741

877

RD DYNAMO

Murray Popplewell

Bey Ambition X TF Falconsimprin Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8

GRA KING OF HEARTS

DA Valentino x BA Ladyhawk
AL SHAHEED NA

Ever After NA X JA Psilk N Lace
KEARZEKE

Gary Duncan
Mattawan M| 49071

Ah Shaheed Stud:Duke Me

Odessa FL 33556
Douglas Kearsley

W.H. Patriot X Savanna Angeliqgu Morgan UT 84050

PRINCE OF PERSIA
Pershahn El Jamaal X Torriffico
VIVA LA REEKHE PF

TF Psymreekhe X MSU Vivian Lee

McDonald Arabians:Gary

Scottsdale AZ 85266
Christopher Verdi

Murray Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8

Michael Bills

Eagan MN 55122
Douglas Kearsley
Morgan UT 84050
Kenneth McDonald
Scottsdale AZ 85266
Jessie Szymanski

Glendale AZ 85312 Riga M1 49276

Class#1092 SSS Championship Classic Three Year Old Arabian Geldings - ATH 8 Shown Matthias Benjamin Esser

1

990

2034

141

729

618

868

788

1355

STELLARIS ROA

Stival X PS Promiscuous
CHALLONE

Magnum Chall HVP X Bey Lovely
RD SHANTAR

Bey Ambition X RD Arietta Bay
SIR ELTON

Besson Carol X Mostly Demure
ROHARA GEMINI

Da Vinci FM X Khouraja

EDENS HEIR

Eden C X GFA Firen Lace
QUEST PA

Magnum Chall HVP X Melania
CARTIER ESA

Couturier X Challisa WA

Sam Peacemaker
Spokane WA 99210
Angela Belzner

Murray Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8
Suzanne M O'Neill
Cave Creek AZ 85331
Rohara Arabians
Orange Lake FL 32681
Sharon K Day

Fort Wayne IN 46809
Pegasus Arabians
Berlin Heights OH 44814
Laura Friesen
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J6

Zachary Peacemaker
Tonasket WA 98855
Cammie Coker
Scottsdale AZ 85260
Murray Popplewell
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J8
Suzanne M O'Neill
Cave Creek AZ 85331
Jason M Tackett
Columbus IN 47201
Sarah Medina

Fort Wayne IN 46809
Dean Wikel

Berlin Heights OH 44814
Maegan Friesen
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J6

Scottsdale AZ 85260



Class#1102 SSS Championship Classic 4 & Over Arabian Mares - ATH

1

564

581

1233

572

592

1204

FELLADA JCA

Jake Jamaal JCA X *Fallada

MISS DASANI

NYN Hisani x ADF Cyenterfold
OVERLOOK JEZEBEL

DA Valentino X Overlook Jubilee
HK MYSTIC GRACE

HK Marcello x HK Mystic Lace
MA PRINCESS MARWAN

Jade Creek Arabians
Santa Ynez CA 93460
Specyal Effects, LLC
Monroe QA 98272
Overlook Arabians
Auburn CA 95603
Joanna Kale
Scottsdale AZ 85260
Binx Arabians

Marwan Al Shagab X DSB Justa Pr

FAMES GEM

Equine Design LLC;Don B

Sir Fames HBV X Country Gem EA

6 Shown Benjamin Esser Matthias

Allyson Nelson
Scottsdale AZ 85254
Indira F | Van Handel
Cumberland WI 54829
Michael Bills

Eagan MN 55122
Joanna Kale
Scottsdale AZ 85260

Phoenix AZ 85086
Donald G Bundrock

Anaheim CA 92807 Anaheim CA 92807

Class#1103 SSS Championship Classic 4 & Over Arabian Stallions/Geldings - ATH 6 Shown Polo Sutton Brumfield

1

Class#311 SSS Championship Arabian Hunter Pleasure Futurity - (Horses 3 & 4 Years Old)

1

2

3

867

1543

1010

717

1075

1581

1543

1109

1218

DIGNITY ER

Denali BHF X VH Starlight
ARIYA ENCORE

Aria Impresario X Airiya
ROYAL EMANUAL

Eden C X Emandoria
MATAZAL LBA
Mazkarade X Amelia B
VERTIGO CF

Versace X Bint Alianna
MECCA SA

Ames Charisma X Mega Star LL

ARIYA ENCORE

Aria Impresario X Airiya
ALEJANDRO SF

Georgio AF x Miss Hollywood
INDIANA JONES JCA

El Milenio X Amanda Jones

Sharon K Day

Fort Wayne IN 46809
The Russell Family Trus
La Canada CA 91011
Cindy McGown
Gilbert AZ 85234
Lazy B Arabians, LLC
Cave Creek AZ 85331
Gail Grubb

Olympia WA 98576
Theresa Lungwitz
Peoria AZ 85381

The Russell Family Trus
La Canada CA 91011
Jordanna Johnston
White Rock BC V4B4S9
Taylor Story

Wildomar CA 92595

Sarah Medina

Fort Wayne IN 46809
Katie J Russell

La Canada CA 91011
Amanda Fraser
Gilbert AZ 85298
Mark Halquist

Cave Creek AZ 85331
Ernest Grubb
Olympia WA 98516
Gena Rodgers

Peoria AZ 85381

Cynthia Burkman

Los Alamos CA 93440
Cheryl Fletcher
Buckley WA 98321
Kim L Christy
Temecula CA 92592

18 Shown Schroder-Ross Thomas Jacobsen



Class#279 SSS Championship Arabian Hunter Pleasure Maturity - ATR (Horses 5 Years Old)

1

2

3

5

Class#299 SSS Championship Arabian English Pleasure Junior Horse Futurity (Horses 3 & 4 Years Old)

1

Class#297 SSS Championship Arabian English Pleasure Maturity - ATR (Horses 5 Years Old)

1

312

438

2147

1522

1699

473

2072

1044

1573

1514

1743

512

822

978

813

PALADIN LL

Sandro Pinha

Magnum Chall HVP X NV Gypsy Dan

GR KHAMELOT

Shannon Beethe

GR Kharmello X Amerikan Style | Cave Creek AZ 85331

STLA SHAYA
Mariachi WA X CC Rosalya
HP GUNS AND ROSES

Douglas E Archibald
Yarrow BC V2R 5G8
Highland Pride Arabians

Magnum Chall HVP X ETC Cracklin

GH MARCHELINE
Mariachi WA x Enjoue
ROL X MAN

Cytosk x Passion X
JUSTTINIAN

Justify X Shahmaica Bey

MUST BE LUV

Yvonne H Metcalfe
Scottsdale AZ 85254
Megan Lefave

Rancho Cucamonga CA 917
Robert Boggs

Osseo MN 55369

Michelle Oliver

IXL Noble Express x Musamerica Scottsdale AZ 85255

IF START THE FIRE

Baske Afire x Toskabey Berry
AFIRE N FLAMES CB

Baske Afire x Ghreta
FERRARI THYME OMA

Pyro Thyme SA X LC Ferrarity

SHOCPROOF

SF Specs Shocwave X Hollyluya
BR HEIR AFIRES

Afires Heir x BR Mydestiny
NOBLE EDITION CRF

A Noble Cause X HV Trinidoll
NOCTURNAL

Baske Afire x Susanke

Inspration Farm;Tamara
Prior Lake MN 55372
Cynthia Burkman

Los Alamos CA 93440
Michelle Herod
Prescott AZ 86305

Venture Farms Inc

Pilot Point TX 76258

Lois E Skeeles

London OH 43140

Susan E Copeland

Grand Junction CO 81505
Venture Farms Inc

Pilot Point TX 76258

Jonathan Ramsay
Cave Creek AZ 85331
Shannon Beethe
Cave Creek AZ 85331

San Marcos CA 92069

Conley Driediger

Yarrow BC V2R 5G8

Sarah Esqueda

La Habra Heights CA 906 Whittier CA 90603
Jessie Lee Bensley

Olympia WA 98516

Megan Lefave

Rancho Cucamonga CA 91737

Fernanda Bernaldo

Scottsdale AZ 85255

John Lambert

Phoenix AZ 85024

Kevin Price

New Berlin WI 53146
Devin Miller

Los Alamos CA 93440
Peter Rasmussen
Newman Lake WA 99025

5 Shown Dearth Vincent Wright
Colby Dustin Powell

Auburn WA 98092

Rebecca Skeeles

Hillard OH 43026

Susan E Copeland

Grand Junction CO 81505

Susan Chance

Pilot Point TX 76258

17 Shown Thomas Jacobsen Schroder-Ross

4 Shown Vincent Wright Dearth



5 1857 |A KALIBER Alexandra Holder Alexandra Holder
Amunition x Lost-N-Found La Grange IL 60525 La Grange IL 60525

Class#335 SSS Championship Arabian Western Pleasure Futurity (Horses 3 & 4 Yearsl Old) 17 Shown Bates Mangan Scoggins

1 902 ADAMCR E L Ron Rash Jr Thomas Garland
Eden C X S Just Dream On Lynchburg VA 24503 Powhatan VA 23139
2 957 UCELLOJ Lawrence F Jerome Elizabeth E Bentley
MPA Giovanni X Khenya PGA Barron WI 54812 Oronogo MO 64855
3 920 LEMANZ Lemanz Group LLC:John M JT Keller
Enzo X Daliaa B Bluffdale TX 76433 Aubrey TX 76227
4 663 VHALKHYREE WHG M Gail Tory Deb Witty
NYN Hisani x Kharissa Bey Sherwood Park AB TBA0OX  Ellensburg WA 98926
5 1564 KHOLLIN J Bond Show Horses Inc Bob Locke
Khadraj NA x Jer-Enaja Scottsdale AZ 85259 Scottsdale AZ 85259

Class#316 SSS Championship Arabian Western Pleasure Maturity - ATR (Horses 5 Years Old) 18 Shown Scoggins Bates Mangan

1 1061 TWISTAFORTUNE JB Thomas F Rogers Thomas F Rogers
Fausto CRH X Twistafate JB Longmont CO 80504 Longmont CO 80504
2 1051 LYDIA BHF Susanne R Mackrell Jill Mohr-Lochner
Falcon BHF X Creta El Lethyf Buellton CA 93427 Port Byron IL 61275
3 1475 JOHNNY KHASH LSR Staci Callison Staci Callison
Khadraj NA x Gai Schara Colton CA 92324 Colton CA 92324
4 1208 GREYSS FROM ABOVE BX Debra Hennington-Weisse  Debra Hennington-Weisser
GR Psyches Rey X Cheyenna Summit Valley CA 92345 Summit Valley CA 92345
5 1074 KHARRSON Gail Grubb Gail Grubb
Khadraj na+++/ x Gai Portia Olympia WA 98576 Olympia WA 98576

*subject to change



